Horbunov Yaroslav Volodymyrovych

Category

Date of birth

Last position

April 29, 2016

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
June 10, 1974

Dniprovska District Administration, Kyiv, Head of the
District State Administration

Resigned


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3933
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3933

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Niemtseva Alina Oleksiivna cohabitants
FORWARD KYIV - SERVICE 16, LLC , Beneficial

owner

Horbunova Iryna lhorivna cohabitants

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019 TuM4acoBO He MmpaLtoto, 4 009,35 13
KuniBcbkKa MicbKa paja, 043,09
OenyTaT

2018 TwMYacoBO He npaLlolo, 631,64 7 309,37
KuniBCcbKa MicbKa paja,

OenyTaT

2017 TwuMY4YacoBO He npaLliolo, 316,08 2 916,95

KuiBCbKa MicbKa paga,
OenyTaT
2016 Temporarily unemployed; Kyiv 4 912,86 4 256,09

City Council, Member of the
Council

2019

2019


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22530
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22530
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22530
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22530
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14613
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50760
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50760
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50760
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50760
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65e9128f-f6d0-4ed0-af21-da8c828d7492
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa3289c1-df92-4cfb-a6c4-0d3154ad0da0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8903509-3815-460d-a75e-baf2284927a6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20336931-1774-4503-8772-f222b89db8fb

[



MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

75 9
000,00 500,00

— 3
000,00

000,00

— 9
500,00

7
500,00

500,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65e9128f-f6d0-4ed0-af21-da8c828d7492
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65e9128f-f6d0-4ed0-af21-da8c828d7492
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65e9128f-f6d0-4ed0-af21-da8c828d7492
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa3289c1-df92-4cfb-a6c4-0d3154ad0da0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa3289c1-df92-4cfb-a6c4-0d3154ad0da0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa3289c1-df92-4cfb-a6c4-0d3154ad0da0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8903509-3815-460d-a75e-baf2284927a6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8903509-3815-460d-a75e-baf2284927a6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8903509-3815-460d-a75e-baf2284927a6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20336931-1774-4503-8772-f222b89db8fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20336931-1774-4503-8772-f222b89db8fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20336931-1774-4503-8772-f222b89db8fb

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65e9128f-f6d0-4ed0-af21-da8c828d7492
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa3289c1-df92-4cfb-a6c4-0d3154ad0da0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8903509-3815-460d-a75e-baf2284927a6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20336931-1774-4503-8772-f222b89db8fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65e9128f-f6d0-4ed0-af21-da8c828d7492
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa3289c1-df92-4cfb-a6c4-0d3154ad0da0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8903509-3815-460d-a75e-baf2284927a6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20336931-1774-4503-8772-f222b89db8fb

REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 124.0 sq.
(1)

2018 — — 194.7 sq.
(2)

2017 — — 194.7 sq.
(2)

2016 — — 194.7 sq.
(2)

o

VEHICLES:
2019 e Acura MDX 2007
2018 e Acura MDX 2007
2017 e Acura MDX 2007

2016 * Acura MDX 2007


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65e9128f-f6d0-4ed0-af21-da8c828d7492
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa3289c1-df92-4cfb-a6c4-0d3154ad0da0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8903509-3815-460d-a75e-baf2284927a6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20336931-1774-4503-8772-f222b89db8fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_65e9128f-f6d0-4ed0-af21-da8c828d7492
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa3289c1-df92-4cfb-a6c4-0d3154ad0da0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8903509-3815-460d-a75e-baf2284927a6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20336931-1774-4503-8772-f222b89db8fb

CAREER:
Aug. 15, 2014 — till April 29, 2016 Dniprovska District
Administration, Kyiv, Head of the
District State Administration
-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3933
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3933
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/17375#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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